1/26
Information about available spare parts:
Modular standard power units
Type ABSKG
Tank capacity 20, 40 and 60 litres
RE 51013/04.06
Replaces: 11.02

Clogging indicator for return line filter
– Cracking pressure Δp = 2 to 3 bar
Type Designation Material no.
Visual backpressure indicator (pressure gauge) ABZFV-RV2-1X/M-B R900229636
Electrical backpressure indicator ABZFV-RE2-1X/M-B R900229637
Plug-in connectors for mounting onto electrical clogging indicators
Material no.
Plug-in connector DC voltage AC voltage Material no. Cable length 5 m Cable length 10 m
“Z14“(standard)
without circuitry
12 – 240 V R901017012 R900058528 R900217139
“Z14L“
 with indicator lamp
24 V – R900210635 R900217140
“Z15L“
with indicator lamp
24 V
110 V
220V
R901017048
R901017035
R901017037
–
–
–
–
–
–
Hydraulics   Bosch Rexroth AGRE 51013/04.06    ABSKG 25/26
Return line filter Visual backpressure indicator
Accessories
Foot AB 40-09 for tank 40 l; 60 l
Electrical backpressure indicator
Plug-in connector type Z...
Z14
Z14L
Z15L
Accessories Quantity Material no.
Foot AB 40-09/1 4 R901044792
Filter spare elements for return line filter
Accessories Designation Material no.
Element ABZFE-R0050-10-1X/M-B R900229642